TOP SELLING POINTS & FEATURES
Sizes: 01005 - 0402​
Capacitance: 1-220nF​
Working Voltage: Up to 100V​
Operating Temperature: -55°C to +125°C​
Broadband performance up to 110GHz+
BASIC OVERVIEW
The KYOCERA AVX Ultra-Broadband Capacitor is

First two digits = significant figures or “R” for decimal place.
Third digit = number of zeros or after “R” significant figures.
HOW TO ORDER
Packaging
T = 1000 pc qty.
T/500 = 500 pc qty.
T/4k = 4000 pc qty.
Z = 15Kpc for 0201, 20Kpc for 01005
Termination Style Code
T = Tin Plated over Nickel Barrier
(Standard)
CA = Gold Plated over Nickel Barrier
Capacitance Tolerance Code
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
P = +100%, -0%
V = +20%, -10%
Y = +25%, -20%
104 K550 Z T T
UBC (550/560 SERIES)
ULTRA BROADBAND CAPACITORS
Scan Here to View the UBC Series Datasheet